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Grundausstattung

Potenz D12
Anzahl 13
Aceton

Aconitum

Alcoholum

Alumina

Aluminium silicicum

Amnii liquor

Apis

Arnica

Arsenicum album

Arsenicum iodatum

Asbest

Aurum arsenicosum

Aurum metallicum

Bacillinum

Barium carbonicum

Belladonna

Bromum

Bryonia

Calcium carbonicum

Calcium fluoratum D12
Calcium phosphoricum D12
Calcium silicatum

Calcium sulfuricum D12
Calendula

C.i.

Cantharis

Carcinoma coli TEST

Carcinoma hepatis TEST

Carcinosinum

Carcinosinum 10T

Carcinosinum 58T

Carcinosinum brain

Carcinosinum bronchium

Carcinosinum uterus

Cimicifuga

Cortisonum

Cuprum metallicum
Ethinylestradiol/Dienogest

Ferrum metallicum

Ferrum phosphoricum D12
Formalin

Gliom TEST

Glyphosat

Hepar sulfuris

Hypericum

Ignatia
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Insulinum

Interferon a+f3

Kalium arsenicosum
Kalium bichromicum
Kalium bromatum
Kalium carbonicum
Kalium iodatum
Kalium muriaticum
Kalium phosphoricum
Kalium sulfuricum

Lac caninum

Lac humanum

Lac maternum
Lycopodium
Magnesium carbonicum
Magnesium phosphoricum
Magnesium sulfuricum
Medorrhinum
Mercurius dulcis
Mercurius iodatus flavus
Mercurius iodatus ruber
Mercurius vivus
Mezereum

Natrium muriaticum
Natrium phosphoricum
Natrium sulfuricum
Nicotinum

Nitricum acidum
Oestrogenum

Opium

Phosphorus

Placenta humana
Pollen

Progesteron

Psorinum

Pulsatilla

Radium bromatum
Ray-X

Rhus toxicodendron
Selenium metallicum
Semen humanum
Sepia

Silicea

Stramonium

Sulfur

Symphytum
Syphilinum/Luesinum
Testosteron

Thuja
Tuberculinum Koch

D12

D12
D12
D12

D12

D12
D12
D12

D12

C30
C30
C30
C30
C30

C30

C30
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C60
C30
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C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200

C200

C200

C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200
C200

C200
C200

=L LT ==L < =L == =L =T L

<

=L

LM6

LMé6

LM6

LMé6



Umbilicus humanus
Vernix caseosa

Zincum metallicum

Nosodentasche

Potenz

Anzahl

6fach (Impfnos.)
Aspergillus niger
B.C.G

Bacillus no. 10
Bacillus no. 7

Borrelia

Cadmium metallicum
Chlamydia trachomatis
Cholera

Clostridium mixtum
Cobaltum metallicum
Coccal compound

C. bovinum

Dengue
Diphtherinum

Distemperinum

DPT (Impfnos.)
Dysentery compound
Epstein Barr Virus
Faecalis

FSME (Impfnos.)
Gardasil 9 (Impfnos.)
Gaértner

Gelbfieber (Impfnos.)
H1N1 (Impfnos.)

Hausstaubmilbenallergen

Helicobacter pylori
Hepatitis A
Hepatitis B
Hepatitis C
Herpes simplex
Herpes zoster

HIB (Impfnos.)
HIV/First Aid
Influenzinum

Lac defloratum

C30
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C36
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Lac equinum

Lac felinum

Lac lupi

Lyssinum
Malandrinum
Malaria comp.
Meningococcinum
Microsporum

MMR (Impfnos.)
Monilia albicans

Morbillinum
Morgan

Morgan Gértner
Morgan pure

MRSA

Multiple Sklerose
Mutabile

Oxyuris vermicularis
Papilloma
Parotidinum
Pediculus hum. capitis
Penicillinum
Pertussinum
Pneumococcinum
Poliomyelitis

Poly Bowel

Proteus mirabilis

Rota Virus(Impfnos.)
Rubeolinum
Scarlatininum
Streptococcus p. Tilch
Strontium carbonicum
Sycotic compound
Tetanus
Toxoplasminum
Trichomonadenfluor
Typhus/Eberthinum
Uranium nitricum
Vaccininum/Impfnos. Pocken

Varicella
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